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Addiction and Mental Health 

Dr. Sudhakar Sivapalan  

Sudhakar.Sivapalan@ahs.ca 
 

Adult Critical Care 

Dr. Elizabeth Rokosh  

Elizabeth.Rokosh@ahs.ca 
 

Anesthesiology 

Dr. Bernard Sowa  

Bernard.Sowa3@ahs.ca 
 

Child Health 

Dr. Edwin Bolster  

Edwin.Bolster@ahs.ca 
 

Cardiac Sciences 

Dr. Nawaf Almajed 

Nawaf.Almajed@ahs.ca 
 

Continuing Care 

Dr. Lawrence Lee 

Lawrence.Lee@ahs.ca 
 

Diagnostic Imaging 

Dr. Christopher Plewes  

Christopher.Plewes2@ahs.ca 
 

Emergency Medicine 

Dr. Alkarim Velji 

Alkarim.Velji@ahs.ca 
Dr. Karr-Hong Lee  

KarrHong.Lee@ahs.ca 
 

Family Medicine 

Dr. Fraser Armstrong 

Fraser.Armstrong@ahs.ca 
Dr. Indraneal Chatterjee 

Indraneal.Chatterjee@covenanthealth.ca 
 

Lab Medicine and Pathology  

Dr. Susan Nahirniak 

Susan.Nahirniak@ahs.ca 

Medicine 

Dr. Inka Toman  

Inka.Toman2@ahs.ca  
Dr. Tim Chan 

Tim.Chan2@ahs.ca 
Dr. Rahul Mehta 

Rahul.Mehta2@ahs.ca 
 

Neurosciences  

Dr. Mark Ng (Rehabilitation Medicine) 

Mark.Ng@ahs.ca 

Dr. Tomasz Nowacki 

Tomasz.Nowacki@ahs.ca 

Dr. Wendy Johnston  

Wendy.Johnston@ahs.ca 
 

NICU 

Dr. Manoj Kumar  

Manoj.Kumar@ahs.ca 
 

Oncology 

Dr. Jay Easaw  

Jay.Easaw@ahs.ca 
 

Ophthalmology 

Dr. Travis Pollock  

Travis.Pollock@ahs.ca 
 

Public Health 

Dr. Doris Sturtevant 

Doris.Sturtevant@ahs.ca 
 

Surgery 

Dr. Hollie Power 

Hollie.Power@ahs.ca 
Dr. Matthew Strickland  

Matt.Strickland@ahs.ca 
 

Women’s Health 

Dr. Hajira Danial  

Hajira.Danial@ahs.ca 
Dr. Christine Bentz 

Christine.Bentz@ahs.ca
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